
COMMENTS:  Values in Acre-Feet

Day
Elev
Feet Storage Change

Federal
Pump
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Gen

Pacheco
Pump ADJ

Federal
Change

Federal
Storage

259,356
1 421.21 701,433 13,879 6,400 0 0 0 6,611 265,967
2 422.83 715,863 14,430 9,331 0 0 0 9,317 275,284
3 424.63 732,024 16,161 9,270 0 0 0 9,246 284,530
4 426.03 744,677 12,653 7,119 0 0 0 7,362 291,892
5 427.30 756,211 11,534 7,097 0 0 0 7,464 299,356
6 428.34 765,702 9,491 7,393 0 0 0 7,560 306,916
7 429.54 776,703 11,001 7,389 0 0 0 7,466 314,382
8 430.74 787,757 11,054 7,198 0 0 0 7,306 321,688
9 432.18 801,093 13,336 7,194 0 0 0 8,402 330,090

10 433.76 815,813 14,720 7,557 0 0 0 8,169 338,259
11 435.53 832,411 16,598 7,345 0 0 0 7,707 345,966
12 437.17 847,891 15,480 7,340 0 0 0 7,194 353,160
13 438.90 864,325 16,434 7,315 0 0 0 7,160 360,320
14 440.77 882,209 17,884 8,356 0 0 0 9,034 369,354
15 442.70 900,797 18,588 8,338 0 0 0 8,707 378,061
16 445.07 923,800 23,003 9,285 0 0 0 9,860 387,921
17 447.41 946,702 22,902 9,228 0 0 0 9,359 397,280
18 449.95 971,773 25,071 7,293 0 0 0 7,114 404,394
19 452.24 994,564 22,791 4,559 0 0 0 4,393 408,787
20 454.46 1,016,825 22,261 7,258 0 0 0 6,942 415,729
21 456.47 1,037,120 20,295 7,229 0 0 0 5,997 421,726
22 459.08 1,063,671 26,551 8,509 0 0 0 9,197 430,923
23 461.43 1,087,764 24,093 7,126 0 0 0 6,778 437,701
24 463.75 1,111,722 23,958 7,075 0 0 0 6,748 444,449
25 466.19 1,137,102 25,380 8,364 0 0 0 8,717 453,166
26 468.44 1,160,669 23,567 7,012 0 0 0 6,615 459,781
27 470.69 1,184,391 23,722 6,971 0 0 0 6,725 466,506
28 472.90 1,207,840 23,449 6,939 0 0 0 6,629 473,135
29 475.08 1,231,114 23,274 8,174 0 0 0 7,871 481,006
30 477.21 1,254,026 22,912 8,100 0 0 0 7,745 488,751
31 479.39 1,277,608 23,582 6,768 0 0 0 8,052 496,803

Totals 590,054 234,532 0 0 0 237,447
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